
PACHET COMPONENTE RETEA,PC

I.D.: 67458681

Data publicarii	21.03.22	Coduri CPV	32422000-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.733,63 RON - 2.733,63 RON

Descriere: 1 CABLU UTP ROLA 305M 215252623560 ML 305,000 1,8487 19,00% 563,87 107,13 2 MUFA UTP METAL RJ45 210941577684 Buc 50,000 0,9244 19,00% 46,22 8,78 3 PRIZA UTP DUBLA PT 212464730584 Buc 5,000 13,0252 19,00% 65,13 12,37 4 PRIZA UTP SIMPLA PT 219222497800 Buc 5,000 7,5640 19,00% 37,82 7,18 5 TASTATURA USB INTEX 1017 218366018954 Buc 5,000 23,5294 19,00% 117,65 22,35 6 MOUSE NGS EASY BETTA+TXVRD 843543061627 Buc 5,000 15,5462 19,00% 77,73 14,77 7 SSD ADATA 256GB SU650+TXVRD 471108593151 Buc 6,000 211,7647 19,00% 1270,59 241,41 8 SURSA PC 300W ATX GEMBIRD 871630911579 Buc 5,000 110,9243 554,62 105,38 CCCPSUKRI+TXVRD mai putin
